ABB Power Protection solutions
PCS100 RPC, 100 kVAr to 2 MVAr
Reactive Power Conditioner
Product brochure
2  Product Brochure | PCS100 RPC Reactive Power Conditioner
PCS100 RPC, 100 kVAr to 2 MVAr
Dynamic power factor correction – low order harmonics, current
and voltage imbalances

Dimensions (mm)
(H x W x D )
Type code
150 104 125 2154 x 409 x 804 PCS100-25-01-A05
300 208 250 2154 x 409 x 804 PCS100-25-02-A05
450 312 375 2154 x 809 x 804 PCS100-25-03-A10
600 416 500 2154 x 809 x 804 PCS100-25-04-A10
750 520 625 2154 x 809 x 804 PCS100-25-05-A10
900 624 750 2154 x 809 x 804 PCS100-25-06-A10
1050 728 875 2154 x 1209 x 804 PCS100-25-07-A15
1200 832 1000 2154 x 1209 x 804 PCS100-25-08-A15
1350 936 1125 2154 x 1609 x 804 PCS100-25-09-A20
1500 1040 1250 2154 x 1609 x 804 PCS100-25-10-A20
1650 1144 1375 2154 x 1609 x 804 PCS100-25-11-A20
1800 1248 1500 2154 x 1609 x 804 PCS100-25-12-A20
1950 1352 1625 2154 x 2009 x 804 PCS100-25-13-A25
2100 1456 1750 2154 x 2009 x 804 PCS100-25-14-A25
2250 1560 1875 2154 x 2409 x 804 PCS100-25-15-A30
2400 1664 2000 2154 x 2409 x 804 PCS100-25-16-A30
2550 1768 2125 2154 x 2409 x 804 PCS100-25-17-A30
2700 1872 2250 2154 x 2409 x 804 PCS100-25-18-A30
The nominal voltage that the PCS100 RPC will be connected to must be specified at the
time of ordering to allow correct configuration at the factory. For further technical information,
please refer to ABB’s PCS100 RPC technical catalogue.
Model types
Data centers and generator supplies Manufacturing processes Dynamic motor loads
Secure your data center and generator
power supply with the PCS100 RPC.
Solve power factor (leading and lagging),
low-order harmonics, and imbalance
problems to improve efficiency.
Welders draw fast changing reactive
current. The PCS100 RPC can correct
this and at the same time reduce voltage
variations.
Cranes have fast changing loads. The
PCS100 RPC can follow the changes
and correct the power factor. If drives
are used it can also correct low order
harmonics.
2U
C
D
30
11
28
-P
_eABB Limited
Power Conditioning
Discrete Automation and Motion
Visit: www.abb.com/ups
Email: powerconditioning@abb.com
© Copyright 2016 ABB. All rights
reserved. Specifications are subject to
change without notice.
Contact us
PCS100 RPC
video
PCS100 RPC
product web page